
2018 JH, JV & V PCS  Baseball Schedule 
Revised 3/7/18

Date Day Opponent Location Time Checkout Time

2/19/2018 Monday Slocomb LBW (Andalusia) V 1:00 No

2/20/2018 Tuesday Enterprise PCS JH 4:30 DH No

2/22/2018 Thursday Opp Opp V 6:00 1:15

2/22/2018 Thursday Opp Opp JV 4:00 1:15

2/23/2018 Friday Northview 

(Hits for 

Heroes)

Northcutt Field V 7:00 No

2/23/2018 Friday Headland Headland JV 4:30 DH 2:30

2/26/2018 Monday Cottonwood Cottonwood V 5:00 Cancelled 

2/26/2018 Monday Wicksburg Wicksburg JH 4:30 DH Cancelled 

3/1/2018 Thursday Montgomery 

Acadamey 

(FCA)

Riverwalk Stadium 

(Montgomery)

V 6:00 12:40

3/1/2018 Thursday Enterprise Enterprise JV 4:30 DH 2:30

3/2/2018 Friday Wilson High 

School   (FCA)

Paterson Field 

(Montgomery)

V 11:00 All Day

3/2/2018 Friday Lamp High 

School       

(FCA)

RiverWalk Stadium 

(Montgomery)

V 4:00 All Day

3/2/2018 Friday Rehobeth Rehobeth JV 5:00 No

3/3/2018 Saturday Headland Headland JH 11:00 DH No

3/6/2018 Tuesday GW Long GW Long High 

School

V 4:30 Rescheduled

3/6/2018 Tuesday Enterprise Enterprise JH 4:30 DH Cancelled

3/8/2018 Thursday Dale County Headland  V  7:00 No

3/8/2018 Thursday Wicksburg PCS JH 4:30 DH No

3/9/2018 Friday   G.W. Long    

Bayside

GW Long High 

School

V 3:00                              

V 4:30

12:40

3/10/2018 Saturday Slocomb Wicksburg V 2:00 No

3/10/2018 Saturday
Houston 

Academy
PCS JV 12:00 No

3/10/2018 Saturday
HA vs 

Enterprise
PCS JV 2:00 No

3/10/2018 Saturday Enterprise PCS JV 4:00 No

3/12/2018 Monday Headland PCS JH 4:30 DH No

3/13/2018 Tuesday Russell  County PCS V 5:00 DH No

3/15/2018 Thursday Daleville Daleville V 4:30 2:30

3/15/2018 Thursday Headland PCS JV 4:30 DH No

3/16/2018 Friday Daleville PCS V 4:30 DH No



Date Day Opponent Location Time Checkout Time

3/19/2018 Monday
Montgomery 

Academy
Troy University V 6:00 No

3/19/2018 Monday Northview PCS JH 4:30 DH No

3/20/2018 Tuesday GW Long PCS V 5:00 No

3/22/2018 Thursday Headland PCS V 6:00 No

3/22/2018 Thursday Headland PCS JV 4:30 No

3/23/2018 Friday
Houston 

Academy
Northcutt Field JV 4:30 DH 3:00

3/24/2018 Saturday Charles 

Henderson

Charles Henderson V 1:00 No

3/24/2018 Saturday Slocomb Slocomb JH 1:00 DH No

3/26/2018 Monday Pike County PCS V 4:30 No

3/27/2018 Tuesday Pike County Pike County  V 4:30 DH 2:00

3/27/2018 Tuesday
Charles 

Henderson
Charles Henderson JV 4:30 DH 2:00

4/6/2018 Friday Wicksburg Wicksburg V 5:00 No

4/7/2018 Saturday Wicksburg PCS V 1:00 DH No

4/9/2018 Monday Rehobeth Rehobeth V 4:30 2:30

4/12/2018 Thursday
Houston 

Academy
Northcutt Field V 5:00 No

4/13/2018 Friday
Houston 

Academy
PCS V 4:30 DH 3:00

4/16/2018 Monday Slocomb PCS (Senior Night) V 5:00 No

4/17/2018 Tuesday Charles 

Henderson

PCS V 5:00 No

4/20/2018   

4/21/2018

Friday        

Saturday

1st  Rd Playoff

4/27/2018   

4/28/2018

Friday        

Saturday

2nd  Rd Playoff

5/4/2018 

5/5/2018

Friday        

Saturday

Quarter Finals 

Playoff

5/11/2018   

5/12/2018

Friday        

Saturday

Semi Finals 

Playoff

5/14/2018 - 

5/19/2018

Mon - Friday State Finals


